Name

@ COMPARING NUMBERS .

CN:22

Circle the correct choice.

1) 24 is greater than 27 32
2) 16 is less than 34 11 14
3) 42 is equal to 24 35 42
4) 87 is greater than 89 76 93
5) 63 is greater than 91 50 78
6) 8 is equal to 8 10 18
7) 90 is less than 86 37 94
8) 54 is less than 44 61 52
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@ COMPARING NUMBERS .

Answer key

Circle the correct choice.

Name

CN:22

1)

24

16

42

87

63

90

54

is greater than

is less than

is equal to

is greater than

is greater than

is equal to

is less than

is less than
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